
 
    Friday, March 1 
    Cheeseburger 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Mini Choc. Muffin 

Monday, March 4 Tuesday, March 5 Wednesday, March 6 Thursday, March 7 Friday, March 8 

Chicken Tenders 

Waffle Fries 

Snickerdoodle Cookie 

Parmesan Chicken 
over Pasta/Breadstick 

Green Beans 
Kit Kat Pudding 

Beef & Cheese 
Soft Tacos 

Cheesy Mashed Potatoes 

Cinnamon Churros 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

 

Monday, March 11 Tuesday, March 12 Wednesday, March 13 Thursday, March 14 Friday, March 15 

Chicken Tenders 

Waffle Fries 

Fruit 

Bar-B-Q 
Dinner Roll 

Mac & Cheese 
Butterfinger Pudding 

Baked Chicken Breast 
Yeast Roll 

Caesar Salad 
Peaches 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Chicken Filet Sandwich 

Curly Fries 

Mini Blueberry Muffin 

Monday, March 18 Tuesday, March 19 Wednesday, March 20 Thursday, March 21 Friday, March 22 

Chicken Tenders 

Waffle Fries 

Chocolate Éclair  

Beef Stew over RIce 
Biscuit 

Green Beans 

Frosted Sugar Cookie 

Teriyaki Chicken 
Rice 

Stir Fry Veggies 

Pound Cake 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Cheeseburger 

Crinkle Cut Fries 
Mini Powdered Donut 

Monday, March 25 Tuesday, March 26 Wednesday, March 27 Thursday, March 28 Friday, March 29 

Chicken Tenders 

Waffle Fries 

Vanilla Pudding  

Salsbury Steak w/Gravy 
Mashed Potatoes 

Butterbeans/Yeast Roll 
Brownie w/Choc. Icing 

Spaghetti 
Breadstick 

Garden Salad 
Chocolate Pudding 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

 


